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SPECIFICATION 

產品規格書 

DRAWING NO.:  

               CK-RH3.5-6-0.8 

                                

CUSTOMER 

 

 

CUSTOMER TYPE 

 

 

ITEM 

 RH3.5×6×0.8×2 

MATERIAL 

 CKA 

CUSTOMER P/N 
 

 

SCALE: 

 

NONE 

UNIT: 

 

mm. 

METHOD: 

 
第三角法 

DATE: 

 

 

DRAWN/DATE CHECK/DATE APPROVED/DATE ISSUE NO 

    

 

1. DIMENSIONS: 

ψA ψB C D 

3.50±0.15 6.00±0.30 28.00±0.30 5.0±1.0 

 

 

A

B
C

D1 2
 

 

 李光赫 方煜镏 梁琼
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2. ELECTRONIC CHARACTERISTICS:  

ITEM. IMPEDANCE(Ω) 

 100MHz 

SPEC. 170Ω MIN 

 

 

 

3.NOTES: 

 

（1）WIRE & WINDING: ψCP0.6  

 

（2）TEST FREQUENCY: 100MHZ. 

 

（3） TEST METER: HP-4191A RF. 
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TEST DATA  

ITEM. ψA ψB C D   

SPEC. 3.50±0.15 9.00±0.30 28.00±0.30 5.0±1.0   

01. 3.63 6.01 28.1 4.6   

02. 3.58 6.08 28.2 4.6   

03. 3.54 6.05 28.1 4.6   

04. 3.70 6.10 28.2 4.7   

05. 3.68 6.08 28.2 4.7   

06 3.75 6.96 28.1 4.8   

07 3.70 6.95 28.1 4.5   

08 3.73 6.93 28.2 4.4   

09 3.57 6.10 28.2 4.6   

10 3.66 6.17 28.2 4.7   

ITEM. 

IMPEDANC

E(Ω) 
 

 
   

100MHz      

SPEC. 170Ω MIN      

1 198.86      

2 195.33      

3 202.88      

4 212.45      

5 210.23      

6 216.83      

7 205.65      

8 198.75      

9 206.36      

10 208.45      


